FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 OMB Number: Estimated average burden 0.5 hours per response:

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

				` '											
Name and Addre Jones Robyn		2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Goosehead Insurance, Inc. [GSHD] 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director X 10% Owner Officer (give title V Other (spec													
	ast) (First) (Middle) /O GOOSEHEAD INSURANCE, INC. 500 SOLANA BLVD., BUILDING 4, STE 4500			3. Date of Earliest 7 06/12/2020	ransactio	n (Mor	nth/Day/Year)			ther (specify elow) group					
vestlake TX 76262			4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Non Doriva	tivo Conuritios	Acquir	od F	Dienocod a	of or E	Ponofio	ially (Owned				
Date			2. Transaction	2A. Deemed Execution Date	3. Transa	action	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and			5. Amount of		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
					Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Tr	eported ransaction(s) nstr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)		
Class B Commo	n Stock		06/12/202	0	С		25,925	D	\$0		13,050,285	I	By Trust ⁽¹⁾		
Class A Commo	on Stock		06/12/202	0	С		25,925	A	\$0		25,925	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014		
Class A Commo	on Stock		06/12/202	0	S		10,783	D	\$63.51	1 ⁽²⁾	15,142	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014		
Class A Commo	on Stock		06/12/202	0	S		4,154	D	\$64.18	8(3)	10,988	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014		
Class A Commo	on Stock		06/12/202	0	S		5,284	D	\$65.58	8(4)	5,704	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014		
Class A Commo	on Stock		06/12/202	0	S		3,801	D	\$66.43	3(5)	1,903	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014		
Class A Commo	on Stock		06/12/202	0	S		1,803	D	\$67.29	9(6)	100	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014		
Class A Commo	on Stock		06/12/202	0	S		100	D	\$68.1	14	0	I	By Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014		
Class A Commo	on Stock ⁽⁷⁾										742,390	D			

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Tan Requed Periv Execution Date, if any (e.g., (Month/Day/Year)	rative Transa pыt s ₍ 8)	8)		esbacco arrants urities uired or oosed o) (Instr. and 5)	Gi Pett පන්§jet\\$ett ර Expiration bate (M APHIO B)\$√669nvert		7 ਾਂ ਲਵਾਮ ਦੀ ਵਿਸ਼ਾਹਿ of Securities Dick ਜਨੂੰ ਸ਼ੁਰੂ (Titles) Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		Owniee pf Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
											Amount or				
1. Title of Derivative	2. Conversion	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed Execution Date.	€ ode Transa	V ction	ξ _Α ĵΝ Of	ս տ իցer	Date Exeats Exerc Expiration Da	Expiration is၍မြဲ့ and ite	7itTetle an	Number d Ansonanés ies	8. Price of Derivative	9. Number of derivative	10. Ownership	11. Nature of Indirect
LLC Units	or Exercise Price of	(Month/Day/Year)	if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (8)	Instr.		vative urities	(Month/Day/\	ear)	Underlyin	g Security	Security (Instr. 5)	Securities Beneficially	Form: Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership
Goosehead	Deriy 0.0 ve Security	06/12/2020		С		Acq (A)	25,925	(8)	(8)	Common	^d 25,925	\$0	O\13,050,285	or Inclirect (I) (Instr. 4)	By Trust ⁽¹⁾
Financial, LLC						Disp	osed)) (Instr.			Stock			Reported Transaction(s)		
LLC Units						3, 4	and 5)						(Instr. 4)		
in Goosehead Financial, LLC ⁽⁷⁾	\$0.0			Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	(8) Expiration Date	Class A Common Stock Title	Amount 182,349 Number of Shares		182,349	D	

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Reflects shares of Class A Common Stock, shares of Class B Common Stock or LLC Units, as applicable, held in trust for which the reporting person serves as a trustee and of which immediate family members of the reporting person are beneficiaries.
- 2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$62.91 to \$63.91 inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 3. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$63.93 to \$64.85 inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 4. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$64.95 to \$65.93 inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 5. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$65.96 to \$66.90 inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 6. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$67.05 to \$67.77 inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to the issuer, any security holder of the issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the range set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.
- 7. This does not reflect shares directly held by the reporting person's spouse, who is independently a reporting person of the issuer.
- 8. Each LLC Unit, together with a share of Class B common stock, may be converted by the holder into one share of Class A common stock at any time. The LLC Units do not expire.

Remarks:

The sales reported were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the Mark and Robyn Jones Descendants Trust 2014. Following the reported transaction above, Mark and Robyn Jones, together with their trusts, continue to own beneficially 1,432,591 shares of Class A Common Stock and 13,414,983 shares of Class B Common Stock, for a total of 14,847,574 shares of Goosehead Insurance, Inc.

/s/ P. Ryan Langston, as Attorney-in-Fact for Robyn Mary Elizabeth Jones

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.